SG PSB-MD-00813
Page 1 of 2
This CB Test Certificate is issued by the National Certification Body
CBS 057396 0946 Rev. 00
Date, 2024-01-30
( Kim Hock Teo )
TÜV SÜD PSB Pte Ltd     15 International Business Park     TÜV SÜD @ IBP     Singapore 609937
CB TEST CERTIFICATE

IEC 60601-1:2005
IEC 60601-1:2005/AMD1:2012
IEC 60601-1:2005/AMD2:2020
as shown in the Test Report Ref. No.
which forms part of this certificate
7191323185-EEC23
SG PSB-MD-00813
Page 2 of 2
This CB Test Certificate is issued by the National Certification Body
CBS 057396 0946 Rev. 00
Date, 2024-01-30
( Kim Hock Teo )
TÜV SÜD PSB Pte Ltd     15 International Business Park     TÜV SÜD @ IBP     Singapore 609937
Trademark / Brand (Image)
Models (continued) Output Ratings:
ALM200PS12C2: 12V dc, 16.7 A
ALM200PS15C2: 15V dc, 13.4 A
ALM200PS19C2: 19V dc, 10.6 A
ALM200PS24C2: 24V dc, 8.4 A
ALM200PS48C2: 48V dc, 4.2 A
Conditions of Acceptability:
When installed in an end-product, consideration must be given to the following:
a) The output was not evaluated as patient connected circuits.
b) Compliance with the requirements for EMC shall be evaluated for the end use